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Introduction

PayPal and SKIM recently developed a pragmatic approach to
Isolate behavioral drivers of consumer shopping journey at the
digital checkout stage among online merchants. We innovated
on survey design experience by simulating checkout
experience and combining conjoint and non-conjoint analytics.
Further, we translated answers into actionable business
recommendations that were accessible to hon-technical
audience as well.
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Hypothesis: Solutions to drive increase in Paypal Checkout Selection Rate

Outcome

Key levers

Potential
Selection
Rate
drivers

PayPal Selection Rate
|

[

[ XO Experience

Visible & seamless

Product & Sales

Stands out from competitors

(V) Priority, upfront, default
presentment

(V) Actionable buttons & messages

Effortless flow
@ Minimum clicks/screens
(A No errors/interruptions
(® Passwordless checkout

|

[ Non-XO Experience

Broad & deep
Product

Complete Profile
® Full wallet
® KYC

@ Number of contacts

Multi-product use
) #/specific products used

|
[ Value Proposition ]

Convincing & well understood

Marketing

Provides functional benefits

(® Ssafety, Ubiquity, Flexibility,
Convenience (e.g. BNPL)

(A Earn Rewards (e.g. CC rewards,
Triple dip)

(A Organizes (e.g. Track Purchases)

Evokes positive emotions

< More specific

More broad >
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Multi-Staged Project to Tackle the Hypothesis

Outcome

Key levers

Potential
Selection
Rate
drivers

PayPal Selection Rate

I
[XO Experience (PRESENTMENT)]

Visible & seamless

Product & Sales

Effortless flow

L SURVEY, !

@ Passwordless checkout

[ EXPERIENCE

Broad & deep
Product

Complete Profile
® Full wallet
® KYC

@ Number of contacts

SURVEY

Multi-product use
@ #/specific products used

|
| PROPOSITION ]

Convincing & well understood

Marketing

Provides functional benefits
(® Ssafety, Ubiquity, Flexibility,
Convemence (e.g. BNPL)

e rewards,
¥ /SURVEY'AND
@ Orr]gar“ﬁ]epAsi[%I EﬁCk Purchases)

Evokes positive emotions

< More specific

7

More broad >
O
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Unique Approach to Illustrate Experience in Conjoint

Imagine you are shopping at RAYCON a

Order Summary

Imagine you are
shopping online for e _
a product and are a
about to check out
and pay

Select which
payment method 1. Shipping Address
you would prefer

to use for the

given scenario

2. Delivery Options .

3. Payment Method
() CrednDebit Care vesa RGN ~

( )G Pay

[ & Pay
On each screen, S A s b v s
the online store, O 1P PayPor Eam crede cars rewarcs
product, and price ‘{"’"'::
. _ affirm 3 'Pterest-Free Payments
will vary -

8 Continue to Review Order Q

SKIM



Unique Approach to Illustrate Experience in Conjoint

Imagine you are shopping at\oANTAs

1. Shipping Address .
Order Summary

Z. Delivery Options ‘ { SYD - LAX
’ ~ $500.00
- oureiin

1. Payment Method
) CreatDene Card yesa [EDEEE

v Mora options

O ' PayPal Pay n ) matestfres nstal acts » Aoty Proms Gode
R o

) G Pay Total §535.00
& Pay

Continue to Review Order
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STAGE #1: CONJOINT AND SIMULATOR

Check Out Design Simulator| July 2021

Country

Basecase
Share

N=3006 UKN =3023

"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
+ Use the drop down boxes in the PayPal row to test different Credit Card 53.9% {59.7% 48.1%
Filters combinations of solutions and scenarios. Other 7.5% 6.9% 8.2%

+ Select subgroups to view by toggling filters On/Off.

Country System + Buttons can be used to save the current scenario settings and run
On US On Desktop  © i
On UK On Mobile

{ Demographies | | | Engagement |

On Value Seeker
On Digital Native
On  Affluent

On  Established

i On Planner

On  Unknown

On High Engaged
On Likely To Churn
On Low Engaged
On Mid Engaged
On  New Active

On Re-engaged

On Less than a year

On  1-2 years

On  2-5 years

On  5-10 years

Primary Payment Method

On PayPal

On  ApplePay

On Google Pay

On  Amazon Pay

Presentation

Parity, PayPal shown

first

PayPal Only

Message

Earn credit card rewards

25

Scenario
share

51.69%

Country

{US N =3006 UK N =3023!

10
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STAGE #2: SIMULATOR AND DRIVERS TO WATERFALL

Select a scenario

Check Out Design Simulator| July 2021

Remove
seenario.

* Use the drop down boxes in the PayPal row to test different
combinations of solutions and scenarios.

« Select subgroups to view by toggling filters On/Off. |

* Buttons can be used to save the current scenario settings and run H

Filters N = 6029
Country System

on us On Desktop
On_UK On__Mobile
Demographics Engagement

On Value Seeker On' High Engaged
On Digital Native On Likely To Chum
On Affluent On Low Engaged
On Established On Mid Engaged
On Planner On New Active
On_ Unknown On_Re-engaged

Tenure
On Less than a year
On 12 years

On 25 years

On 510 years

Primary Payment Method

on
on

on

on

Paypal

ApplePay

Google Pay.

Amazon Pay

Brand

Paypal

Presentation

Parity, PayPal shown

Button

PayPal Only

1

= US Impact
Sasecsse USN=3006 UKN =3023:
Share

Cr:::i";m Py g P MergedEaseBoth PayPal is easy to use AND PayPal is easy to use on my Mobile/Desktop Device

Other 7.5% 6.9% 82% | C4b_r6 | only use PayPal in specific cases (e.g. eBay, unknown merchants)

] C3b_r2 PayPal protects me from fraud

] C3b_r5 PayPal is accepted where | usually shop
Cda_r5 | can get my credit/debit card benefits, like insurance, when | use PayPal to checkout
SSb_morethan1l PayPal Usage - More than 1 context
C3b_r6 PayPal allows me to get the best deals
Product.Count  Number of Products used
Cda_rd | can earn credit/debit card rewards when | use PayPal to checkout
Cda r8 My purchases are covered through Buyer Protection with PayPal
C4b_r3 | can use any payment method stored in my PayPal account to pay for a purchase

i) Cab_r1 PayPal helps me keep track of my spending
T T - Desktop Desktop Survey Viewers
Message Vertical ©  Size | Ticket SZ;T,:"‘ USN=3006 UKN=3023 C6_56 Bad Experience: | got locked out of my account / | had to reset my password
C3b_rd PayPal has great customer service
Earn credit card rewards. Fashion 13 25 C3ar3 PayPal is fun
Privileged & Confidential - For Internal Use Only Preliminary

Path to 50% selection rate in US through tangible actions from Product,
Marketing & Sales

ated Se

Estir tion Rate

M Fresentment [l Propesition Il Experience 13

» Address half » Rewards/Safe + Improve eade of we » PayPal-on-file
af parity messages at K0 and explore = Personalized messages
vielations = Enhanced pasgword-less legins = Comprehension
Inereate eomprehention of » Increase adoption of improvements
upfrant benefits multiple features » Euperience
presentment and contexts improvements
Current Selection Rate Presentment Proposition Experience Target Selection Rate Future actions Future Potential
{Product /Sales {Product/Marketing]  (Product/Marketing)

]
P PayPal

Value Seeker
2.53%

2.17%
2.67%
1.84%
2.44%
1.94%
2.13%

Digital
Native
2.88%

2.58%
2.53%
1.78%
2.02%
1.87%
2.12%
2.06%
1.43%
0.78%
1.39%
0.71%

1.50%

Affluent
2.85%

2.86%
3.43%
1.82%
2.35%
1.65%
2.09%
2.10%
1.55%

1.37%
1.28%

1.55%

Established
2.73%

2.07%
2.98%
1.73%
2.43%

Planner
2.65%

2.32%
3.11%
1.86%
2.06%
1.71%
2.18%
2.06%
1.30%
0.70%
1.34%
0.95%
0.54%
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Innovation in
Reporting &
Actionable Insights
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Selection rate estimated to be XX%, with 5pp opportunity

Improvement potential: (+5)

Current DE
Selection Presentment @ Proposition @ Experience @ Target
Rate
* Priority presentment amplifies * Improving ubiquity & customer service - Easy, Fast, Trust are top 3 drivers
selection rate significantly as the most and raising awareness for BNPL offering  behind today’s SR of 80%, though
. important driver of consumer choice shown to have the highest SR further improvements have diminishing
Insights - First payment option, upfront opportunity returns on SR opportunity
presentment and PayPal default offer < Users who understand PayPal’s value
meaningful opportunity proposition have a higher selection rate
while narrow use case reduces SR
* Prioritize parity/upfront presentment -« Prioritize x-sell of new, monetizable * Measure and monitor Easy, Fast, Trust
as key outcome for top merchants, products (e.g., Crypto, Banking) KPIs on an ongoing basis and ensure
including BNPL offers upfront - Consider consumer card strategy to satisfaction levels remain high
Actions for: » Double down on Proof Points to help raise consumer reach beyond
* Sales articulate PayPal Value PayPal merchants
* Product & * Complete development and scale * Invest & build capability to raise user
Strategy ‘PayPal default’ satisfaction rate in customer service,
+ Marketing beginning with a research launch on
understanding cust. service shortfalls
» Ensure marketing messages are focused
on BNPL & track user awareness
O
Survey among 2,153 [Couriry] PayPal customers SKIM



14 attributes contribute up to 5pp in selection rate opportunitx

Not additive
Presentment Proposition Experience
Estimated @ 1
impact PP
Change in
Selection +10 pp - PP default 10pp -
Rate Easy to use 9pp
- .
Upfront presentment 7pp Ubiquity PP .
Easy to use on mobile—¢) ¢pp
5 i Safety (Brand trust 2pp
PP PP shown & BNPL
first PP 4pp
4pp
Great customer service
Average = 0pp -
X% PP shown
in middle
5pp A
—-7pp
.{P i hidden tab 90p Frequent bad experience
-10 . -9
PP i Only use for specific cases
(e.g., unknown merchant)
-15pp - @ Card default

-15pp

14 SKIM




SR drivers: Key selection rate drivers to track are Easy, Fast, and Trust,
whereas Rewards remain relatively irrelevant

Q: You previously stated that PayPal is your primary online payment method. Why do you use this method the most often?
Please select all that apply (n=2,153); Top 5 & Bottom 5 options shown out of 20

It is fast to use

It is easy to use

| trust this brand

It is widely available

My delivery information is saved
Gives me free shipping when | use it
| love this brand

Allows me to get the best deals
Gives me additional rewards

Allows me to pay with rewards

' PayPal

% of users

81%

3%

1%

15

o
82%

Summary of top drivers
* Main drivers were mostly saturated metrics (e.g.,

Trustworthy, Easy to use) with limited SR opportunities
* As the main drivers behind selection rate - Easy, Fast,
Trust are the key metrics which should be measured &

maintained to ensure user retention

Summary of least relevant drivers
» Rewards and deals, much like other wallet

competitors, contributed little to drive selection rate

(Average of 3% of users among competitors)
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SR opportunity: Improving ubiquity & customer service and raising
awareness for BNPL were the highest SR opportunity

Satisfaction rateshare of users who agree PP is/has.. Build & Grow @ Defend & Maintain @ Low priority

100% -
’ Easy to use on mobile  Easy to \uae
Trustworthy _ g ‘
80% -
Ubiquitous
BNPL (Awareness
60% - ( ’
Great Customer Service
40% A
[
20% - Use for specific cases only
Frequent bad experiences
0% - . |
-10% -5% 0% +5% +10%
Change in Selection Rate (Avg = XX%)
Among users who believed PP
is/has...
' PayPal Note: Statistically s1gmf1$gnt Experience & Proposition metrics shown only SKIM




Conclusion

17

Innovation at the Setup, Design, Analytic stages and especially
in the actionable insights elevated Checkout workstream as a
strategic priority at PayPal and adoption of these
recommendations to the product, marketing and sales roadmap.
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